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DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA
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Kelas
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NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 16

Dosen : BETY SEMARA LAKHSMI, MKM., dr

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
5 Okt 2019 12 Okt 2019 19 Okt 2019 2 Novr 2019 6 Novr 2019 6 Novr 2019 6 Novr 2019 13 Des 2019 13 Des 2019 13 Des 2019

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 1605033002 NURLAELA GANI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 2 1605033003 LINA A. GANI 13  81V X V V V V X X V V V V V V V V

 3 1805033001 MUHAMMAD FARHAN HABIBIE 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 4 1805033002 NURFITRIANI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 5 1805033003 ROHADATUL AISY 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 6 1805033004 BONITA CITRA MILENIA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 7 1805033005 EKA VITA RIZTAUVI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 8 1805033006 NABILA ZHIAURRAHMA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 9 1805033007 AAS YULIA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 10 1805033008 NIDA HANIYYATUL JANAN HASAN 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 11 1805033009 FITRIANI AZIZAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 12 1805033010 FAUZIAH INTAN PARAMITA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 13 1805033011 AULIA SRIYANTI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 14 1805033012 JIHAN HANIFAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 15 1805033013 GANISA ALYA AZIZAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 16 1805033014 MUTIARA RIDWAN 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 17 1805033015 JUSTIA SAWINDA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 18 1805033016 FEBTI INDAH SARI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 19 1805033017 ADETIYA OKTAVIANI RAHAYU A. 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 20 1805033018 FIKA ARLINA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 21 1805033019 SALSA NURFARHAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V



N A M A

: Gasal 2019/2020

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

Semester

: Kedokteran

: Teknik Kardiovaskuler

DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA

Matakuliah

Kelas

: 05033041 - Keperawatan Dasar

: 3A

NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 16

Dosen : BETY SEMARA LAKHSMI, MKM., dr

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
5 Okt 2019 12 Okt 2019 19 Okt 2019 2 Novr 2019 6 Novr 2019 6 Novr 2019 6 Novr 2019 13 Des 2019 13 Des 2019 13 Des 2019

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 22 1805033020 ADELIA IKA RAHAYU 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 23 1805033021 SITI MARYAM 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 24 1805033022 FIRANTY SAKA PERTIWI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 25 1805033023 ZIA UL HAQUE 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 26 1805033025 SHERLY PHYTA TAVAREL 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 27 1805033026 JULITA ALIFIA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 28 1805033027 HANA PRILENIA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 29 1805033028 ZEVANIA DAMASYA PUTRI PERDANA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 30 1805033029 HAYUNINDA NARESWARI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 31 1805033030 YUYUN RISTANTY 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 32 1805033031 MUTIA HAFIFA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 33 1805033032 MUHAMMAD IKHWANUL HAKIM 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 34 1805033033 DIVINA RANA SARTIKA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 35 1805033034 NINDI SISKAWATI ROHANDI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 36 1805033035 SANDRA NUR FAUZI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 37 1805033036 JORDI HADRIAN 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 38 1805033037 NUR AISAH AMINI NASUTION 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 39 1805033038 SYAKDIAH ASTRIA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 40 1805033039 LOLA AMALIA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 41 1805033040 SULTAN DAIYANSYAH 15  94X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 40,00Jumlah hadir :  40  41  41  41  41  40  40  41  41  41  41  41  41  41  41
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 1 1605033002 NURLAELA GANI  60 90  60 90 B 69.00

 2 1605033003 LINA A. GANI  68 90  60 80 B 70.40

 3 1805033001 MUHAMMAD FARHAN HABIBIE  71 90  60 90 B 72.30

 4 1805033002 NURFITRIANI  74 90  70 90 B 77.20

 5 1805033003 ROHADATUL AISY  70 90  70 90 B 76.00

 6 1805033004 BONITA CITRA MILENIA  85 90  70 90 A 80.50

 7 1805033005 EKA VITA RIZTAUVI  74 90  72 90 B 78.00

 8 1805033006 NABILA ZHIAURRAHMA  71 90  70 90 B 76.30

 9 1805033007 AAS YULIA  65 90  70 90 B 74.50

 10 1805033008 NIDA HANIYYATUL JANAN HASAN  73 90  70 90 B 76.90

 11 1805033009 FITRIANI AZIZAH  68 90  68 90 B 74.60

 12 1805033010 FAUZIAH INTAN PARAMITA  64 90  60 90 B 70.20

 13 1805033011 AULIA SRIYANTI  79 90  68 90 B 77.90

 14 1805033012 JIHAN HANIFAH  86 90  82 90 A 85.60

 15 1805033013 GANISA ALYA AZIZAH  71 90  70 90 B 76.30

 16 1805033014 MUTIARA RIDWAN  82 90  68 90 B 78.80

 17 1805033015 JUSTIA SAWINDA  88 90  70 90 A 81.40

 18 1805033016 FEBTI INDAH SARI  65 90  60 90 B 70.50

 19 1805033017 ADETIYA OKTAVIANI RAHAYU A.  70 90  70 90 B 76.00

 20 1805033018 FIKA ARLINA  60 90  68 90 B 72.20

 21 1805033019 SALSA NURFARHAH  67 90  65 90 B 73.10

 22 1805033020 ADELIA IKA RAHAYU  66 90  70 90 B 74.80

 23 1805033021 SITI MARYAM  77 90  80 90 A 82.10

 24 1805033022 FIRANTY SAKA PERTIWI  76 90  85 90 A 83.80

 25 1805033023 ZIA UL HAQUE  76 90  60 85 B 73.30

 26 1805033025 SHERLY PHYTA TAVAREL  82 90  70 90 B 79.60

 27 1805033026 JULITA ALIFIA  86 90  80 90 A 84.80
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 28 1805033027 HANA PRILENIA  78 90  68 90 B 77.60

 29 1805033028 ZEVANIA DAMASYA PUTRI PERDANA  79 90  60 90 B 74.70

 30 1805033029 HAYUNINDA NARESWARI  70 90  68 90 B 75.20

 31 1805033030 YUYUN RISTANTY  77 90  60 90 B 74.10

 32 1805033031 MUTIA HAFIFA  67 90  65 90 B 73.10

 33 1805033032 MUHAMMAD IKHWANUL HAKIM  74 85  60 90 B 72.20

 34 1805033033 DIVINA RANA SARTIKA  76 90  69 90 B 77.40

 35 1805033034 NINDI SISKAWATI ROHANDI  77 90  80 90 A 82.10

 36 1805033035 SANDRA NUR FAUZI  69 90  70 90 B 75.70

 37 1805033036 JORDI HADRIAN  60 90  69 85 B 72.10

 38 1805033037 NUR AISAH AMINI NASUTION  61 90  80 90 B 77.30

 39 1805033038 SYAKDIAH ASTRIA  80 90  70 90 B 79.00

 40 1805033039 LOLA AMALIA  79 90  80 90 A 82.70

 41 1805033040 SULTAN DAIYANSYAH  76 90  70 85 B 77.30

BETY SEMARA LAKHSMI, MKM., dr

Ttd


